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Thursday 2nd February 2023

Term 4 Key Dates

Dear Parents/Carers,

Please find below the key dates you need to be aware of in Term 4.

Monday 20th February 2023 INSET Day - School closed to all pupils

Tuesday 21st February 2023 First Day of Term 4 - All pupils back in school

Tuesday 21st February 2023 Shrove Tuesday - Parents/Carers and Children
Decorating Pancakes Session at 14:45-15:15

Friday 3rd March 2023 World Book Day - Dressed for reading or as a book
character

Monday 6th March 2023 KS2 SATs Information Meeting - Parents/Carers and
Children meeting in Year 6 Classroom at 15:20-15:45

Thursday 9th March 2023 Multiplication Tables Check - Year 4 Parents/Carers
and Children meeting in Year 4 Classroom at
15:20-15:45

Friday 17th March 2023 Academic Review Day - School closed to all pupils

Wednesday 29th March 2023 Easter Craft Workshop and Easter Extravaganza
(Easter Egg Hunt) - Parents/Carers and Children from
14:30

Thursday 30th March 2023 End of Term Celebration Assembly - 14:30-15:15

Friday 31st March 2023 End of Term Reward

Friday 31st march 2023 Last day of Term 4

We look forward to welcoming you into school on the above dates!
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If you have any questions about these events or suggestions for future events, please do not hesitate to
contact us.

Thank you so much for your support throughout Term 3 and I look forward to seeing you all return to school
on Tuesday 21st February 2023 to start Term 4.

Kind regards

Ms K Parkhouse
(Headteacher)

Tyndale Primary School is proud to be a part of the Greenshaw Learning Trust, which is a charitable company limited by guarantee registered in England &
Wales, company number 7633694, registered office Greenshaw Learning Trust, Grennell Road, Sutton, Surrey, SM1 3DY

mailto:admin@tyndaleprimary.co.uk
http://www.tyndaleprimaryschool.com

